AMENDMENT, MODERCATION NO	2. EFFECTIVE DATE	DEDA DED 02 2			
	08/15/82	RFPA OSP-82-2		co	DE
US Nuclear Regulatory Commissi Division of Contracts, AR-2223 Small Purchases Section, ACB Washington, DC 20555	on }-				
CONTRACTOR CODE	FAC	ILITY CODE	a. AMENDME		
Gamma Industries Divis Nuclear Systems, Incor ATT: Harry D. Richards P.O. Box 2543 Baton Rouge, Louisiana	٦	DATED			
THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLIC  The elizate must be now be presented as not form  Offerors must ocknowledge receipt of this amendment pres  [a. by septing o'd returning copies of this amendment  which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment  DITE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN BEJECTION OF YOUR or  privately, provided such lesignan or letter mokes reference  ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1) require	h in block 12. The or so his hour one date one; (b) by acknowledgment numbers. FAILUR OFFER. His by wrone is to the solicitation and	ing recess of this emendment of YOUR ACKNOWLEDG	M on each copy of the offi	or submitted; or (c) by THE ISSUING OFFICE	PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
B&R 80-19-08-03	Fin No. B-1	618 Appr	ropriation No.	N/A \$4	900.00
THIS NOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CO.  This Change Order is issued pursuant to.  The Changes set forth in block 12 are made to the lib.  The above numbered company order is modified to.  This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pur h modifies the above numbered contract as set for the property of the contract as set for the contract of	e above numbered com- to reflect the administr	ARTICLE IV and	mutual agreen	nent of the	parties_
This Modification No. 1 is issocurrent funds to cover said concerns and concerns an	TION A. Basi contractor's .00 for the	c Year to read  performance he course that is in September	ereunder, the foresented in the firesented in the firesented in the firesented th	NRC shall pa	y the contracto st 1982; and
B. Option Year to read:					
In full consideration of the of the fixed prices of \$4900.00 for course presented in 1982, and	for the firs \$4950.00 fo	t course preser	ared in 1902,	\$4500.00 101	y the contracto the second
Change ARTICLE VI - OBLIGATION	to read:				
The amount presently obligated As a result of this modification \$4900.00, from \$4900.00 to a result of the second learn of the	ion, the mon	\$9800.00.	remain unchanged and mile	ull force and effect.	
CONTRACTOR/OFFEEDE IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT	CONTRACTOR/OFH	FOR IS REQUIRED TO SAGE	THE DOCUMENT AND E	ETUM 3 COME	5 10 BSUNG 04 CZ
NAME OF CONTRACTORIONIES		17. UNITED S	TATES OF AMERICA		
Ham Disi chants	on	N	15 000	es of Commoching Officer	1
As grown of person ownors	16 DATE	SIGNED ITE HAME OF	LONTRACTING OFFICE	(Type or prival)	IF. DATE SKINED
Harry D. Richardson Chief Executive Officer	7/20/	Joh	n E. Rebello 0261 820815 NTR		08/2/82
		NIDC-O4	-02-203 PDR		